

### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Monument Center

City Project Number 53B196A

#### PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	18	LF	30.00	540.00
Engineering @ 10%				54.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	18		33.00	594.00
18" RCP	160	LF	32.00	5120.00
Engineering @ 10%				512.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	160		35.20	5632.00
24" RCP	198	LF	38.00	7524.00
Engineering @ 10%				752.40
<b>Total Cost</b>	198		41.80	8276.40
30" RCP	105	LF	46.00	4830.00
Engineering @ 10%				483.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	105		50.60	5313.00
36" RCP	110	LF	59.00	6490.00
Engineering @ 10%				649.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	110		64.90	7139.00
42" RCP	690	LF	72.00	49680.00
Engineering @ 10%				4968.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	690		79.20	54648.00
19" x 30" RCP	24	LF	64.00	1536.00
Engineering @ 10%				153.60
<b>Total Cost</b>	24		70.40	1689.60
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<u>83292.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
Date: 3/1/05

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Monument Center

City Project Number 5381964

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
18" RCP Endwall	5	ea	640.00	3200.00
Engineering @ 10%				320.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>5</b>		<b>704.00</b>	<b>3520.00</b>
18" RCP Endwall, Epoxy	1	ea	760.00	760.00
Engineering @ 10%				76.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>836.00</b>	<b>836.00</b>
36" RCP Endwall	2	ea	1175.00	2350.00
Engineering @ 10%				235.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>1292.50</b>	<b>2585.00</b>
36" RCP Endwall, Epoxy	2	ea	1620.00	3240.00
Engineering @ 10%				324.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>1782.00</b>	<b>3564.00</b>
42" RCP Endwall	1	ea	1300.00	1300.00
Engineering @ 10%				130.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1430.00</b>	<b>1430.00</b>
42" RCP Endwall, Epoxy	1	ea	1700.00	1700.00
Engineering @ 10%				170.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1870.00</b>	<b>1870.00</b>
19"x30" RCP Endwall	2	ea	848.00	1680.00
Engineering @ 10%				168.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>924.00</b>	<b>1848.00</b>
19"x30" RCP Endwall, Epoxy	2	ea	790.00	1580.00
Engineering @ 10%				158.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>869.00</b>	<b>1738.00</b>
72" SAS	3	ea	3300.00	9900.00
Engineering @ 10%				990.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>3</b>		<b>3630.00</b>	<b>10890.00</b>
60" SAS	1	ea	1675.00	1675.00
Engineering @ 10%				167.50
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1842.50</b>	<b>1842.50</b>
48" SAS	1	ea	1150.00	1150.00
Engineering @ 10%				115.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1265.00</b>	<b>1265.00</b>
5'x5' SAS	1	ea	3270.00	3270.00
Engineering @ 10%				327.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>3597.00</b>	<b>3597.00</b>
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Cost</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
4'x4' SAS	1	ea	2180.00	2180.00
Engineering @ 10%				218.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>2398.00</b>	<b>2398.00</b>
2'x3' SAS	4	ea	1080.00	4320.00
Engineering @ 10%				432.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>4</b>		<b>1188.00</b>	<b>4752.00</b>
2'x3' SAS	1	ea	1150.00	1150.00
Engineering @ 10%				115.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1265.00</b>	<b>1265.00</b>
2'x3' SAS saddle	1	ea	1300.00	1300.00
Engineering @ 10%				130.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1430.00</b>	<b>1430.00</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>44830.50</b>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
Date: 3/1/05